101www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2025, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent ALARM CONTROLS
CP Control Panel are available in sizes from one to six
gangs with single or multiple switch configurations. Choose
between momentary action switches that remains active
as long as they’re depressed or alternate action switches
that alternate between open (disconnected) and closed
(connected) each time they’re pressed. Designed to work
with door status or lock status sensors in order to supervise
and control several entry points from one main location.
How To Order
MODEL PLATE SIZE (GANGS) SWITCH QUANTITY SWITCH TYPE LENS COLOR ILLUMINATION
CP 2 8 A R V1
CP 1 - Gang Up to 4 (max) A - SPDT Momentary Action G - Green N - None
2 - Gang Up to 8 (max) B - SPDT Alternate Action R - Red V1 - 12VDC
3 - Gang Up to 12 (max) C - DPDT Momentary Action Y - Yellow V2 - 24VDC
4 - Gang Up to 16 (max) D - DPDT Alternate Action B - Blue
5 - Gang Up to 20 (max) W - White
6 - Gang Up to 24 (max)
CP
Control Panels
Features
Standard Features
•	 Switches mounted on
wall plates with 430
stainless steel finish
Options
•	 Number of switches (1-24
total): Each gang accepts
up to four switches,
specify number of
switches when ordering
•	 Switch type, specify:
SPDT/DPDT, momentary/
alternate
•	 Lens color: green, red,
yellow, blue, white
•	 Illumination: None,
12 VDC, 24 VDC
•	 For a control panel
that requires multiple
switch colors, multiple
switch types, or custom
labelling, please contact
factory for custom
part numbers.
Specifications
Dimensions
•	 Switch: 5/8" x 7/8"
•	 Plate: varies based
on finished good
Electrical
•	 N/O and N/C contacts
rated 10A at 35
VDC or 120 VAC
•	 Switches terminated in
22AWG colored 12" leads